

ELIZADE UNIVERSITY, ILARA-MOKIN

2023/2024 ACADEMIC SESSION ACADEMIC FEES STRUCTURE

FACULTY	DEPARTMENT	LEVEL		
		100 LEVEL	200 LEVEL	300 LEVEL - 500 LEVEL
HUMANITIES	ENGLISH & PERFORMING ARTS	N	N	N
		800,000.00	790,000.00	790,000.00
	INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS ONLY	850,000.00	835,000.00	790,000.00
SOCIAL & MANAGEMENT SCIENCES	ALL DEPARTMENTS	920,000.00	905,000.00	905,000.00
BASIC & APPLIED SCIENCES	OTHERS	950,000.00	935,000.00	935,000.00
	COMPUTER SCIENCE & CYBER SECURITY	1,050,000.00	935,000.00	935,000.00
	NURSING SCIENCE	2,000,000.00	1,685,000.00	1,085,000.00
	MEDICAL LAB SCIENCE	1,550,000.00	1,535,000.00	1,085,000.00
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	ARCHITECTURE	1,000,000.00	985,000.00	935,000.00
	QUANTITY SURVEYING			
	ESTATE MANGT			
ENGINEERING	ALL DEPARTMENTS	1,100,000.00	1,085,000.00	1,085,000.00
LAW	ALL	2,000,000.00	1,685,000.00	1,335,000.00
LAW	ALL	2,000,000.00 NOTE:	1,685,000.00	

NOTE:

200 LEVEL TO 500 LEVEL NURSING AND MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE STUDENTS ARE TO PAY \rightleftharpoons 200,000 CLINICAL FEE PER SESSION, PER STUDENT IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE

ACADEMIC FEES COVER THE COST OF TUITION, EXAMINATIONS, REGISTRATION, ACCOMMODATION AND OTHER CHARGEABLE STUDENTS AMENITIES AND SERVICES. <u>EXCLUDING</u> FEEDING AND PERSONAL EXPENSES.

50% OF TUITION IS PAYABLE BEFORE RESUMPTION AND REGISTRATION, THE BALANCE OF 50% IS PAYABLE ON OR BEFORE THE SECOND SEMESTER RESUMPTION